
Emergency Manager: Mike Bowers     989-701-5126     mjbowers623@yahoo.com 

St. Joseph School 
Safety Drill Schedule 

2024/2025 
 
 

Fire (5) 
Three by December 1 
Two after December 1 

 
Monday 09/09/2024  

 
Thursday 10/10/2024  

   
Thursday 11/07/2024 

 
Thursday 01/09/2025 

 
Thursday 04/17/2025 

 

Lock-Down (3) 
One by December 1 
One after January 1 

 

 

Thursday 09/26/2024 

Thursday 12/05/2024 

Thursday 02/06/2025 

 

 

Tornado (2) 
One in March 

Monday 10/21/2024 
 

Monday 03/03/2025 
 


